Challenge Entreprise en nombre

Paris-Versailles 2013

Nombre de coureurs

Classement N° Groupe Groupe ,
classés

1 60000 AUCHAN 377
2 70000 SNCF - INFRA DCF RFF 355
3 65000 BOUYGUES TEAM 178
4 80000 POLICE NATIONALE 129
5 51728 STAGO 123
6 66000 Dassault Systémes - Etoile de Martin 102
7 50968 POLYTECHNIQUE 101
8 51721 MAIRIE DE PARIS 93
9 51718 ES RENAULT 82
10 51377 LIDL FRANCE 78
11 50600 CASA 52
11 51928 ADIDAS 52
13 50608 SWISS LIFE 51
14 49999 BVA 44
15 51720 LAFARGE 41
16 51172 GEMALTO 40
17 51714 EDF - DSP 37
17 51166 CCIR 37
19 51176 OLYMPUS 36
19 51713 CG78 36
19 50460 SYNTONIA 36
22 51729 TOTAL SPORT 35
23 77777 Thalés Vélizy 34
23 48936 MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME 34
23 50703 M6 34
26 49000 LA FORME LES FORMES 33
27 51371 CLINIQUE BIZET 32
28 50704 OBERTHUR TECHNOLOGIES 31
28 50458 AS CEIDF 31
28 48848 SAP FRANCE 31
31 50706 SYNTRA 30
31 50707 TRANSILIEN SNCF / LIGNE C 30
31 50969 SOLUCOM 30
34 48858 COFELY RESEAUX 29
34 50648 ANTARGAZ 29
34 50411 STAT 29
37 50607 SIMPLY MARKET 28
38 50536 CAES-CNRS 27
39 50540 COLAS RUNNERS 26
40 50459 AS CREDIT FONCIER 25
40 51378 NEOLANE 25
40 51658 UNIGRAINS 25
43 50696 BIARRITZ TURISMO SPORTS 24
43 51930 DUNES ESPOIR 24
43 50701 IMERYS 24
46 51161 AIR LIQUIDE 23
46 50705 SNCF - ETNP 23
46 48750 THALES CS BRETIGNY 23
46 50967 KLEE 23
46 49831 SNCF - Technicentre de Paris-Nord 23
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N° Groupe |

51847
88888
51182
50698
51717
51731
50605
50539
50541
50416
49962
51723
49606
49927
51726
48688
50415
50543
48175
50413
51712
51374
51153
48798
49603
48923
48661
51725
50602
51175
50545
51178
50022
51181
48837
49589
50133
46145
51724
50538
51183
50462
48009
47524
50603
48781
50962
51171
51167
50970

Groupe

HUNTINGTON
ALSTOM

ZYCKO

CARITAS TEAM
ERAMET

VERSAILLES

HEINEKEN FRANCE

CE SNCF CLIENTELES
CORPS

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOISY LE ROI
AS GE/CGR

NEOPOST

RTE CNES
MLOZ-MTEAM

SEVESC

PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN
BUSSY RUNNING
NEWEDGE

STERIA

CE MC?l GROUPE

CAP CM-CIC

GCBTP

BTP CONSULTANTS
COURIR A BERSEE

uTO

RICHARDSON

SPORTS LOISIRS SANOFI
PARROT

CREDIT AGRICOLE - CARDS & PAYMENTS

LEADMEDIA GROUP

SGS

PROVALLIANCE

OPERA NATIONAL DE PARIS
VIRGIN MOBILE
VOLHARDING BEVEREN (B)
TZIGANES

ARIANESPACE

FRANCE EXPRESS YVELINES
PARIS OUEST CONSTRUCTION
CE FRET SNCF

THALES RAYTHEONS SYSTEMS
ZODIAC ELECTRIQUE
GINETTE - PCSI 2
LAUFTREFF BUTZBACH
DAVIDSON

OMNOVA SOLUTIONS
ARKEMA

EXPERTS W4Y

CE CAFY

VINCI FACILITIES
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101
101
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116
116
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126
126
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126
126
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147
147
147
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N° Groupe |

48838
50131
50651
49798
50412
50606
51169
51382
51163
51385
51370
51727
50599
52216
50649
51722
48749
51933
51373
51180
51179
51177
50414
50604
50601
50544
51379
51375
48907
50700
51932
51711
49648
46434
52319
50963
48655
48812
47322
47198
45432
49681
50652
49231
45286
51657
48446
51173
45676
49778

Groupe

ASCOT

ALCADIA

MEGA RUNNING TEAM
NIEDAX FRANCE
SUBSEA 7
NOVAGRAAF
CITEL2CP

SARETEC

AUDI FRANCE

TNT EXPRESS FRANCE
CLASC TRAPPES
SOLANN DREAM TEAM

BOSTON CONSULTING GROUP

GOELAND

AU VIEUX CAMPEUR
MILLIMAN

NOMIOS

RMC

FRANCE DISTRIBUTION SAS
SEGULA

RER B

ORESYS

CE ASTS FRANCE
ENVIRONNEMENT SA
CONIX - R2M

SCP HUBER ET ASSOCIES
NEXEYA

HOTEL GEORGE V

AS ORTF PARIS

CRITEO RUN

PLANET JOGGING

AXYS CONSULTANTS
VEOLIA EAU

AS SITA/EQUANT
AFRICA RUN

BEARING POINT

NESTLE FRANCE

KINEO RUN

GALERIES LAFAYETTE
DALKIA

SHEARMAN STERLING LLP
UNILEVER SPORT FRANCE
SIMMONS & SIMMONS
SSD OLIMPIAEUR ARL
ARTELIA

AXA RUNNING TEAM
WEBNET

GROUPE OPIEVOY

FEUX FOLLETS BERNES
CE FENWICK-LINDE
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N° Groupe |

46825
50708
50702
50129
47820
49537
48618
51929
51368
50542
48753
48869
50697
49935

Groupe

SECOND SOUFFLE
VOM FEINSTEN

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
INEO ENGINEERING SYSTEMS
LES ANVERSOIS
PROFLUIDE

EATON

DAVESNE TEAM
ADVOLIS

GECINA

RPSM 78
UNIVERSCIENCE

BSM

INOVA
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